Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers
The Cisco® 880 Series Integrated Services Routers combine Internet access, security, voice, and wireless
services onto a single, secure device that is simple to use and manage for small businesses and
enterprise small branch offices and teleworkers. The Cisco 880 Series delivers features including firewall,
content filtering, VPNs, and wireless LANs (WLANs) at broadband speeds to small offices. Easy
deployment and centralized management features help enable enterprises or service providers to deploy

Alcatel ASAM7300 Conexant / Ikanos
Lucent Stinger Conexant / Ikanos
Siemens Hix-5300 Infineon
Table 16. G.SHDSL DSLAM Interoperability for Cisco 888E
DSLAM G.SHDSL (2- and 4-wire) Line-Card Chipset
Huawei 5603 Infineon
Alcatel ISAM 7302 Infineon
Hatteras HN4000e Infineon
Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 16
Ordering Information
Table 17 lists ordering information for the Cisco 880 Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco ordering homepage.
Table 17. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
Ethernet
CISCO881-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router
CISCO881-SEC-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with Advanced IP Services
CISCO881W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO881W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO881W-GN-P-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 802.11n Japan Compliant
Ethernet and 3G
CISCO881G-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 3G
CISCO881GW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 3G, 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO881GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Security Router with 3G, 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO881G-S-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Security Router with 3G Sprint
CISCO881G-V-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Security Router with 3G Verizon
CISCO881G-A-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Security Router with 3G GSM North America
ADSL2/2+
CISCO886-K9 Cisco 886 ADSL2/2+ Annex B Router
CISCO886-SEC-K9 Cisco 886 ADSL2/2+ Annex B Security Router with Advanced IP Services
CISCO886W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 886 ADSL2/2+ Annex B Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO887-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router
CISCO887-SEC-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Security Router with Advanced IP Services
CISCO887W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO887W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO887M-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex M Router
CISCO887MW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex M Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
ADSL2/2+ and 3G
CISCO886G-K9 Cisco 886 ADSL2/2+ Annex B Router with 3G
CISCO886GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 886 ADSL2/2+ Annex B Router with 3G, 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO887G-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router with 3G
CISCO887GW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router with 3G, 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO887GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 887 ADSL2/2+ Annex A Router with 3G, 802.11n ETSI Compliant
VDSL2
CISCO887V-K9 Cisco 887 VDSL2 over POTS Router
CISCO887V-SEC-K9 Cisco 887 VDSL2 over POTS Security Router with Advanced IP Services
CISCO887VW-GNA-K9 Cisco 887V VDSL2 Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO887VW-GNE-K9 Cisco 887V VDSL2 Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
VDSL2 and 3G
CISCO887VG-K9 Cisco 887V VDSL2 Router with 3G
CISCO887VGW-GNA-K9 Cisco 887V VDSL2 Router with 3G, 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO887VGW-GNE-K9 Cisco 887V VDSL2 Router with 3G, 802.11n ETSI Compliant
Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 15 of 16
G.SHDSL (ATM)
CISCO888-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router
CISCO888-SEC-K9 Cisco888 G.SHDSL Security Router with Adv IP Services
CISCO888W-GN-A-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO888W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant
G.SHDSL (EFM)
CISCO888E-K9 Cisco 888E G.SHDSL Router with 802.3ah EFM Support
CISCO888EW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 888E G.SHDSL Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant and 802.3ah EFM Support
CISCO888EW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 888E G.SHDSL Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant and 802.3ah EFM Support
G.SHDSL (ATM) and 3G
CISCO888G-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with 3G
CISCO888GW-G-NA-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with 3G, 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO888GW-G-NE-K9 Cisco 888 G.SHDSL Router with 3G, 802.11n ETSI Compliant
SRST
C881SRST-K9 Cisco 881 SRST Ethernet Security Router with FXS, FXO
C881SRSTW-GN-A-K9 Cisco 881 SRST Ethernet Security Router with FXS, FXO; 802.11n FCC Compliant
C881SRSTW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881 SRST Ethernet Security Router with FXS, FXO; 802.11n ETSI Compliant